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B CB
human ATGGCCCACTGCGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTGTCCATTTCCTGTGACCATCTCATTGACAAGGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGCAGCTGGGCTGAGCTTGGC
chimp ATGGCCCACTGCGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTGTCCATTTCCTGTGACCATCTCATTGACAAGGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGCAGCTGGGCTGAGCTTGGC
baboon ATGGCCCACTGCGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTGTCCATTTCCTGTGACCATCTCATTGACAAGGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGTAGCTGGGCTGAGCTTGGC
macaque ATGGCCCACTGCGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTGTCCATTTCCTGTGACCATCTCATTGACAAGGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGTAGCTGGGCTGAGCTTGGC
marmoset ATGGCCCACTGCGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTGTCTATTTCCTGTGACCATCTCATTGACAAGGACATCAGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGTGTCCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGCAACTGGGCTGAGCTTGGC
galago ATGGCTTGCTGTGTGACTTTGGTTCAGCTGTCTATTTCCTGTGACCACCTTATTGACAAGGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTTTTACAAGATGTGGGAGGGGGCAGCTGGGCTGAGCTTGGC
rat ATGGCCCATTGTGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTGTCCGTTTCCTGTGACCACCTCATTGACAAGGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGAGGTGCC- - - TGGGCTGAGCTTTGT
mouse ATGGCTCATTGCGTGACCTTGGTCCAGCTCTCCGTGTCCTGTGAACATCTCATTGACAAGGACATTGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGCGGGGCC- - - TGGGCCGAGCTTTGC
rabbit ATGGCCCACTGTGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTCTCCATTTCCTGTGACCACCTCATTGACAAGGACGTCGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTTTTTCAGGATGTGGGTGGGGGCAACTGGGCAGAGCTTGGC
cow ATGGCCCACTGTGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTGTCTGTTTCATGTGACCACCTCATCGACAAGGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGTGTCCTTTTGCAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGTAACTGGACTGAGCTTGGC
dog ATGGCCCACTGCGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTATCCATTTCCTGTGACCACCTCATTGACAAGGACATCGCCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGCAGCTGGGCTGAGCTTGGC
shrew ATGGCGCACTGTGTGACATTGGTTCAGCTCTCCGTTTCCTGTGACCACCTCATTGACAAGGACGTTGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCGCTCTGCGTCCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGCAGCTGGGCAGAGCTTGGC
armadillo ATGGCCCACTGTATGACCTTGGTTCAGCTGTCCATTTCTTGTGACCACCTCATTGACAAGGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCTGACCCACTCTGTGTCCTTTCACAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGCAACTGGGTTGAGCTTGGC
elephant ATGGCCCACTGCGTGACATTGGTTCAGCTGTCCATTTCCTGTGACCACCTCATTGACAAAGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCGGACCCACTCTGCGTTCTTTTACAGGATGTGGGAGGGGGCAACTGGACTGAGCTTGGC
tenrec ATGGCCCACTGTGTGACCTTGGTTCAGCTGTCCCTTTCCTGTGACCACCTCATTGACAAAGACATCGGCTCCAAGTCAGACCCACTCTGCGTCCTCCTACAGGATGTGGGAGTGTGCAGCTGGGCTGAGCTTGAC
monodelphis ATGGCCCACTGTGTGACCTCGGTTCAGCTGTCCATCTCCTGTGACCACCTCATCGATAAGGACGTTGGCTCCAAGTCCGACCCACTCTGTGTCCTGCTACAGGATGTGGGTGGGGGCAACTGGGCTGAGCTCTGT
chicken ATGGCGCAGTGCGTGAGCCGGGTGCAGCTGTCCGTGAACTGCCGCCGCCTCCTCGACCGCGACGTCGGCTCCAAGTCGGACCCGCTGTGCGTCCTCCTGCAGGACGTGGGA- - - GGCTGCTGGGCTGAGTTAGAT
xenopus ATGGCTCAGTGCGTGACCAAGATTCAGCTGTCCATCTCCTGTACAGATCTGCTGGACAAAGATGTTGGTTCCAAATCTGATCCCCTGTGCGTGGTTATGCAAAATGTTGGAGATGGAAAATGGATAGAGCTGGCA
tetraodon ATGGCCGACTGCGTCTCCAAGGTGGAGCTGACCGTCTCCTGTTCCAACCTGCTGGATAAAGATGTCGGGTCAAAGTCTGATCCGCTGTGTGTGCTGCTGCAGAGCTCGGGGGCAGACAAGTGGATGGAGCTGGGT
fugu ATGGCGGACTGCGTCTCAAAGGTGGAGCTGACGGTCTCCTGTTCTAACCTGCTGGATAAGGACGTGGGATCAAAGTCTGACCCACTGTGTGTGTTGCTGCAGAGCTCAGGGGGAGACAAGTGGACAGAGCTGGGT
zebrafish ATGGCCGCTTGTGTGTCCAAAGTCGAGCTCTCCATCTCTTGTAATAATCTCCTGGATAAAGATGTTGGATCCAAATCTGATCCTCTCTGTGTTCTGCTGCAGAGCGTCGGGGATGACAAATGGACAGAGGTAGCA.
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human CGGACTGAACGGGTGCGGAACTGCTCAAGCCCTGAGTTCTCCAAGACTCTACAGCTTGAGTACCGCTTTGAGACAGTCCAGAAGCTACGCTTTGGAATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACGCCAGAGCTGAGGGAT
chimp CGGACTGAACGGGTGCGGAACTGCTCAAGCCCTGAGTTCTCCAAGACTCTGCAGCTTGAGTACCGCTTTGAGACAGTCCAGAAGCTACGCTTTGGAATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACGCCAGAGCTGAGGGAT
baboon CGGACTGAACGAGTGCGGAACTGCTCAAGCCCTGAGTTCTCCAAGACCCTACAGCTTGAGTACCACTTTGAGACAGTTCAGAAGCTACGCTTTGGAATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCAGAGCTGGGGGAT
macaque CGGACTGAACGAGTGCGGAACTGCTCAAGCCCTGAGTTCTCCAAGACCCTACAGCTTGAGTACCACTTTGAGACAGTTCAGAAGCTACGCTTTGGAATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCAGAGCTGGGGGAT
marmoset CGGACTGAACGAGTGCAGAACTGCTCAAGCCCTGAGTTCTCCAAGACTCTGCAGCTTGAGTACCACTTTGAGACAGTCCAGAAGCTACGCTTTGGAATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCAGAGCTGGGGGAT
galago CGGACTGAACGAGTACAGAACTGCTCGAGCCCTCAGTTCTCCAAGACTCTGCAACTTGAGTACCATTTTGAGACAGTCCAGAAGCTACGCTTTGGAATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCAGACCTGGGGGAT
rat CGGACTGAACGTGTTCGCAACTGCTCGAGCCCTGCATTCTCTAAGACTCTGCAGATAGAATACTACTTTGAGACTGTCCAGAAGTTACGCTTTGGAATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCTGAGCTGGGGGAT
mouse CGGACTGAACGTGTTCGCAACTGCTCAAGCCCTGAGTTCTCCAAGACTCTGCAGATAGAATACCACTTTGAGACTGTCCAGAAGCTGCGCTTTGGAATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCAGAGCTGGGGGAT
rabbit CGGACTGAGAGAGTACGGAACTGCTCAAGCCCTGAGTTCTCCAAGACTCTGCAGCTTGAATACCATTTTGAGACAGTCCAGAAGCTACGCTTTGGAATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCAGAGCTGGGAGAT
cow CGGACTGAGCGAGTACAGAACTGCTCGAGCCCTGAGTTCTCCAAGACTCTACAGCTGGAGTACCACTTTGAAACAGTCCAAAAGCTCCGATTTGGCATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCTGAGCTGGGGGAC
dog CGAACTGAGCGAGTACGGAACTGCTCAAGCCCTGAATTCTCTAAGACTCTGCAGCTTGAGTACCACTTTGAAACAGTCCAGAAGCTCCGATTTGGCATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCTGAGCTGGGGGAT
shrew CGGACTGAACGAATACGGAACTGTTCGAACCCGGAGTTCTCCAAGACTCTGCAGCTTGAGTACCACTTTGAAACGGTCCAGAAGCTTCGGTTTGGTATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACGCCTGAGCTGGGGGAT
armadillo CGGACTGAGCGAATACGGAACTGCTCAAGCCCTGAGTTCTCCAAGACCCTGCAGCTTGAGTACCATTTTGAAACAATCCAGAAGCTCCGCTTTGCCATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCTGAGCTGGGGGAC
elephant CGGACCGAGCGAGTACGGAACTGCTCAAGCCCCGAGTTCTCCAAGACCCTGCAACTTGAGTACCACTTTGAAACAGTTCAAAAGCTCCGCTTTGGCATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCTGAACTGAGGGAT
tenrec CGGACCGAGCGAGTACGGAATTGCTCAAACTCCGAGTTCTCTGAGACTCTGCAGCGTGAGTACGACTGTGACACGGTCCAAAAGCTCCGTTTTGGCATCTATGACATAGACAACAAGACACCTGACCTGAGCGAT
monodelphis CGGACAGAGCGTATCCGGAATTGCTCCAGCCCTGAGTTTTCTAGACCACTGCCAATCAACTATCACTTTGAAACAGTCCAGAAGTTGCGTTTTGGTGTCTATGACATTGACAACAAGACCCCTGAGCTGGGAGAT
chicken CGCACGGAGAGGATTAAGAACTGCCATGACCCGGAATTCTCCAAGAAGCTGCTCGTTGACTACTACTTTGAGAAGGTGCAGAAGCTGAAGTTCGGCGTGTACGACATCGACAACAAGTCTGCTGAGCTCAGCGAC
xenopus CGTACAGAGAGGATCAAGAACTGCCAGAGCCCAGAATTCTCCACAAAACCCATTGTCGATTACTATTTTGAGAAAGTGCAAACCATGGCATTTAAGATCTACGACATTGACAATAAATCAGTCGACCTTTCGGAT
tetraodon CGCACCGAGCGGTTAAAGAACACGTCTGATCCGTCCTTCAGCCAGCGGCTTAGGCTGGATTATCACTTTGAGACGGTCCAGAACCTCAAGCTGGGGGTCTACGACATTGACAACTCCACCTCTGACCTCGGGGAT
fugu CGCACGGAGCGTATAAAGAACACGTCCGACCCGTCCTTCAGCCAGCGCCTTCGGCTGGATTATCACTTTGAGGCTGTTCAGAATCTGAAGCTGGGGATCTACGACATTGACAACTCCAGCTCTGACCTGGGTGAC
zebrafish CGCACAGAGAGAGTAAAGAATTGCCAGGATCCTCAGTTCTCCACAAAACTTCACATTGACTACTACTTTGAAAAGGTGCAGAAGCTAAAGTTTGGTGTCTATGACATTGACAACAAGTCTGTGGACCTCGGTGAT.
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CB CB
human GATGACTTCCTAGGGGGTGCTGAGTGTTCCCTAGGACAGATTGTGTCCAGCCAGGTACTGACTCTCCCCTTGATGCTGAAGCCTGGAAAACCTGCTGGGCGGGGGACCATCACGGTCTCAGCTCAGGAATTAAAG
chimp GATGACTTCCTAGGGGGTGCTGAGTGTTCCCTAGGACAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
baboon GATGACTTCCTAGGGGGTGCTGAGTGTTCCCTAGGACAGATTGTGTCCAGCCAGGTACTGACTCTCCCCTTGATGCTGAAGCCTGGAAAACCCGCTGGGCAGGGGACCATCACGGTCTCAGCTCAGGAGTTGAAG
macaque GATGACTTCCTAGGGGGTGCTGAGTGTTCCCTAGGACAGATTGTGTCCAGCCAGGTACTGACTATCCCCTTGATGCTGAAGCCTGGAAAACCCGCTGGGCAGGGGACCATCACG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GATGACTTCCTAGGGGGTGCTGAGTGTTCCCTAGGACAGATTGTGTCCAGCCAGGTACTGACCCTCCCCTTGATGCTGAAGCCTGGAAAACCTGCTGGGCGGGGGACCATCACGGTTTCAGCTCAAGAGTTGAAG
galago GATGACTTCCTAGGAGGGGCTGAGTGTTCCCTAGGACAGGTTGTGTCTAGCCAGAGACTGACTCTACCTTTGATGCTGAAGCCTGGAAAGCCTGCAGGGCGGGGGACTATCACGGTCTCAGCTCAGGAGTTGAAG
rat GATGACTTTCTAGGGGGAGCTGAATGCTCCCTAGGCCAGATTGTGTCCAGCCAGACGCTGACTCTACCCTTGATGTTGAAGCCTGGGAAACCTGCTGGACGGGGAACCATTACAGTTTCAGCTCAGGAGTTAAAG
mouse GACGACTTCCTGGGGGGAGCTGAATGTTCCCTAGGTCAGATTGTATCCAGCCAGACGCTGACCTTACCCTTGATGTTGAAGCCTGGGAAGCCTGCAGGGCGGGGAACCATCACAGTTTCAGCTCAGGAGCTAAAG
rabbit GATGACTTCCTAGGGGGAGCTGAGTGTTCCCTAGGACAGATCGTGTCGAGCCAGATGCTGTCTCTGCCGTTGATGATGAAGCCTGGAAAACCTGCTGGGCGGGGGACCATCACGGTCTCAGCTCAGGAACTGAAA
cow GATGACTTCCTAGGAGGAGCTGAGTGTTCCCTGGGACAGATTGTATCCAGTCGGATGCTAACTCTGCCCTTGATGCTGAAGCCTGGAAAGCCTGCTGGGCGGGGGACCATCACGGTCTCAGCTCAGGAGTTGAAA
dog GATGACTTCCTAGGAGGGGCTGAGTGTTCCCTAGGACAGATTGTGTCCAGCCACATAATAACTCTACCCTTGATGCTGAAGCCTGGAAAACCTGCTGGGCGGGGGACCATCACGGTATCTGCTCAAGAGATGAAG
shrew GATGATTTCCTAGGGGCGGCCGAGTGTTCCTTAGGACAGATTGTGTCCAGCCAGACAGTAACTCTGCCCTTGATGCTGAAGCCTGGAAAGCCTGCTGGGCAGGGGACCATCACGGTCTCAGCACAGGAGCTGAAA
armadillo GATGACTTCCTAGGGGGTGCTGAGTGTTCCCTGGGACAGATTGTATCCAGCCAGCTACTGACTCTCCCTTTGATGCTGAAGGCTGGAAAACTTGCTGGGCTGGGAACTATCACAGTCTCCGCTCAGGAGTTAAAG
elephant GATGACTTCCTAGGGGGAGCTGAGTGTTCCCTGGGTCAGATTGTGTCCAGCCAGATACTGACTCTACCTTTGATGCTGAAGGCTGGAAAACCTGCTGGGCGGGGGACCGTCACGGTCTCAGCTCAAGAGTTGAAG
tenrec GATGACTTTCTAGGGGGAGCTGAGTGTTCCTTGGGTCAGATTGTATCCAGTCAGACACTGACTCTACCCTTGATGCTGAAGACTGGGAAACCTGCTGGGCGGGGAACCATCACGGTCTCAGCTCATGAATTGAAG
monodelphis GATGACTTCTTGGGGGGAGCTGAGTGCACCCTCGGACAGATTGTATCCAGCCAGATGGTGACTCTGCCTCTAATGTTGAAGCCTGGGAAGCCAGCTGGGCAAGGAACCATCACGATCTCAGCTCAGGAGGTAAAG
chicken GATGACTTCCTCGGGGGCATGGAGTGCACGCTGGGACAGATTGTGTCCAGCTCAGTGTTTACCCGACCTCTGGAGCTGAAGGAGGGAAAGCCAGCAGGAAAAGGCACCATTACGATTACAGCAGAGGAGATTAAA
xenopus GATGATTATCTTGGAGGCTATCAGTGCACCCTTGGACAGATTGTGTCCAGTCAGAAGATAAAGGGACCCTTGGAACTGAAGCAAGGAAAGCCAGCTGGGAAAGGAAGCATTACTATCAGTGCCGAAGAGATGAAG
tetraodon GATGACTACCTGGGCGGAGTGGAGCTCACGCTTGGCCAGATTGTTTCCAGTAAAACAGTGACCAGACCTCTGCAGCTCAAAAAAGGGAAGCCTGCCGGCAAAGGAAGCATTACTGTCACAGCGGAGGAGATCAAG
fugu GATGACTACCTGGGAGGACTGGAGGTCACACTTGGCCAGATTGTTTCCAGTAAAACATTGACCAGACCGCTGCAGCTTAAAAAAGGGAAACCTGCCGGCAAAGGAACTATTACTGTAACAGCAGAGGAGATGACG
zebrafish GATGACTTTCTGGGAGGCTTTGAAGGCACCCTTGGACAGATCGTGTCAAGTAGGAAGCTTACCAGACCACTTCAACTCAAGGCAGCAAAGCCAGCTGGGAAAGGCACAATAACAATTACAGCTGAGGAGGTGAAG.
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CB CB
human GACAATCGTGTAGTAACCATGGAGGTAGAGGCCAGAAACCTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCCTGGGAAAATCAGATCCATTTCTGGAGTTCTTCCGCCAGGGTGATGGGAAATGGCACCTGGTGTACAGATCTGAGGTC
chimp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
baboon GACAATCGTGTAGTGACCATGGAGGTAGAGGCCAGAAACCTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCCTGGGAAAATCGGATCCATTTCTGGAGTTCTTCCGCCAGCGTGATGGGAAATGGCACCTGGTGTACAGATCTGAGGTC
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGGCCAGAAACCTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCCTGGGAAAATCGGATCCATTTCTGGAGTTCTTCCGCCAGCGTGATGGGAAATGGCACCTGGTGTACAGATCTGAGGTC
marmoset GACAATCGTGTGGTAACCATGGAGATAGAGGCCAGAAACCTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCCTGGGAAAATCAGATCCATTTCTGGAGTTCTTCCGCCAGGGTGACGGGAAATGGCACCTGGTGTACAGATCTGAGGTC
galago GATAGTCGTGTGGTAAATATGGAGGTGGAGGCCAGAAACTTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCCTGGGAAAATCGGATCCATTCCTGGAGTTCTTCCGCCAGGGTGATGGGAAATGGCACCTAACGTACAGATCTGAGGTA
rat GACAGCCGTGTAGTAACCATGGAGGTGGAAGCTAGAAACCTAGATAAGAAGGACTTTCTAGGAAAATCTGATCCATTCTTGGAGTTCTTCCGGCAAGGTGATGGGAAGTGGCACCTGGCATATAGAACTGAGGTA
mouse GACAGCCGTGTAGTAACCATGGAGGTGGAAGCTAGAAACCTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCCTAGGGAAATCTGACCCATTCTTGGAGTTCTTCCGGCAAGGCGATGGGAAGTGGCAGCTGGCATACAGAACCGAGGTA
rabbit GACAGCCGTGTGGTCACCATGGAGGTGGCAGCCAGAAACCTAGACAAGAAGGACTTCCTGGGGAAATCGGATCCATTCCTGGAGTTCTTCCGCCAGGGTGATGGGAAGTGGCACCTGACCTACAGATCAGAGGTA
cow GATAATCGTGTAGTGACCATGGAGGTGGAAGCCAGAAACCTGGATAAGAAGGACTTCCTGGGAAAATCGGATCCGTTCTTGGAGTTTTTCCGTCAGGGTGATGGGAAATGGCACCTGGCATACAGATCAGAGGTC
dog GATAGTCATGTAGTGACCATGGAGGTGGAGGCCAGAAATCTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCCTGGGGAAATCGGATCCATTCTTGGAGTTCTTCCGTCAGGGTGATGGGAAATGGCACCTGGCCTACAGATCTGAGGTA
shrew GATGGTCGCGTCGTGACCTTGGAGGTGGAGGCCAGAAACCTCGACAAAAAGGATTTCCTGGGAAAATCGGACCCGTACTTGGAATTCTTCCGCCAGGATAATGGGAAGTGGCAGCTCACATACAGATCTGAGGTA
armadillo GACAGTCGTATAGTAACCATGGAAGTGGAGGCCAGAAACCTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCTTGGGAAAATCAGACCCATTCCTGGAGTTCTTCCGCCAGGATGACGGGAAATGGCACCTGACATACAGATCTGAGGTA
elephant GACAATCGTGTAGTAACCATGGAGGTGGAGGCCAGAAATCTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCCTAGGAAAATCGGACCCATTCCTGGAGTTCTTCCGCCAGGGTGACGGGAAATGGCACCTGACATACAGATCTGAGGTA
tenrec GACAATCGTGTAGTAACCATGGAAGTGGAGGCAAGAAACTTAGATAAGAAGGACTTCTTAGGAAAATCGGACCCATTCCTGGAATTCTTCCGCCAGGGTGATGGAAAATGGCACCTGACATACAGATCTGAGGTA
monodelphis GACACTCGAGTGGTGACCATGGAGGTGGAGGCCAGGAATCTGGACAAGAAGGACTTTCTGGGCAAATCTGATCCATTCCTAGAGTTTTACCGACAGGGTGATGGAAAGTGGCATCTGGTCTACAGATCTGAGGTG
chicken GATACCAGGGTTGTTAATCTGGAAATTGAAGCCCGAAACTTGGACAAAAAGGATTTCTTAGGTAAATCGGATCCATTTCTGGAGCTGTACAAGCAGAATGATGGAATGTGGCAGCTGGTGTACAGATCAGAGGTC
xenopus GACACCAGGGTAATTAACATGGATGTAGAAGCCAGAAATCTTGACAATAAGGATTTCCTTGGCAAATCTGATCCATTCCTGGAATTCTTTAAGCAAACAGATGGAAGCTGGCAACTAGTATACCGCTCAGAGGTA
tetraodon GACAACAGAGCCATTGTTTTGGAGCTGGAGGCCAAAAAACTTGATAAGAAGGACACGTTTGGGAAGTCCGATCCGTTCCTGGAGATTTCCAAGAAAGGAGACGGAAAGTGGCAGTTGGTCCACAGGACGGAGGTG
fugu GACAACAGAGCGATTGTTTTGGAGCTGGAGGCCAAAAAACTTGACAAGAAGGACACCTTTGGGAAGTCTGATCCATTCCTGGAGATTTTCAAACAAGGAGCCGGGAAGTGGCAGTTGGTCCACAGGACCGAGGTG
zebrafish GATAACAGGGCTATTGTGATGGAGATAGAGGCCAAAAACCTGGATAAAAAGGATTTGTTTGGAAAGTCTGATCCATTCTTGGAGTTTTTCAAGCAAGATGAGGGGAAATGGCAGCTAGTTCACAGGACAGAGGTC.
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C
human ATCAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACATGGAAGCGTTTCTCAGTCCCCGTTCAGCATTTCTGTGGTGGGAACCCCAGCACACCCATCCAG
chimp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CATTTCTGTGGTGGGAACCCCAGCACACCCATCCAG
baboon ATCAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACATGGAAGCGTTTCTCAGTCCCTGTTCAGCATTTCTGTGGTGGGGACCCCAGCACACCCATCGAG
macaque ATCAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACATGGAAGCGTTTCTCAGTCCCTGTTCAGCATTTCTGTGGTGGGGACCCCAGCACACCCATCGAG
marmoset ATCAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACATGGAAGCGCTTCTCAGTCCCAGTTCAGCATTTCTGTGGTGGGGACCCCAGCACGCCCATACAG
galago ATCAAGAACAACCTAAACCCCACATGGAAGCGCTTCTCAGTCCCCCTTCAGCATTTCTGTGGTGGGGACCCCAGCACACCCATCCAG
rat GTCAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACGTGGAAACGCTTCTCAGTCTCTCTCCAGCATTTCTGTGGCGGGGACCTCAACACACCCATCCAG
mouse GTCAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACCTGGAAGCGCTTCTCAGTCTCTCTGCAGCATTTCTGTGGCGGGGACCTCAGCACGCCCATTCAG
rabbit ATCAAGAACAACCTGAATCCTACGTGGAAGCGCTTCTCAGTTCCCCTTCAGCACTTCTGCGGTGGGGATCCCAGCACACCCCTCCAG
cow ATCAAGAACAACCTGAATCCTACTTGGAAACGGTTCTCTGTTCCCCTTCAACATTTCTGTGGGGGAGATGCCAGTACACCCATCCAG
dog ATCAAGAACAACTTGAACCCTACATGGAAGCGCTTCTCTGTTCCCCTTCAGCATTTCTGTGGGGGAGACCCCAGCACACCCATCCAG
shrew ATCAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACATGGAAGCGTTTCTCTGTTCCCCTTCAGCACTTCTGTGGGGGGGACCCCAGCACCCCTCTCCAG
armadillo ATCAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACATGGAAACGCTTCTCAGTCCCTCTTCAGCATTTCTGTGGGGGAGACCCCAGCACACCTATCCAG
elephant ATCAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACATGGAAGCGCTTCTCAGTTCCCCTTCAGCACTTCTGTGGGGGAGAACCCAGCGCACCCATCCAG
tenrec ATAAAGAACAACCTGAACCCTACTTGGAAGCGTTTCTCAGTTCCCCTTCAGCACTTCTGTGGGGGAGACCCTAGCACACCCATCCAG
monodelphis ATTAAGAACAATCTGAATCCTACATGGAGCCGCTTCAGTGTCCCTTTGCAGCATTTCTGTGGGGGAGACCCTACCACACCCATCCAG
chicken GTTAAGAACAACTTAAGTCCGTGCTGGAGGAGGTTCAGCGTTCCCTTGCAGACGTTCTGTGGTGGTGATCTTAATAAACCTATCAAG
xenopus ATCAAGAACAATCTCAACCCTACCTGGAAGAAGTTCAGCGTTCCTCTGCAGACTTTCTGTGGTGGGGACATGAACAAACCCATTAAG
tetraodon GTGAAGAACAACCTGAGCCCCACCTGGAAGAAGTTCACCGTTCCTCTCCAGACGTTCTGCTGCAGCGACCTGGAAAGACCTCTAAAG
fugu GTGAAGAACAACCTGAATCCCACCTGGAAGAAGTTCACCGTCCCTCTCCAGACGTTCTGCTCCAGCGACCTGGAAAGACCTCTGAAG
zebrafish ATCAAGAATAATTTAAACCCATCTTGGAAAAAGTTTACTGTCTCCTTGCACACATTCTGCAATGGTGATCTGAACAAACCAATCAAG.
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